Allotissement

The supplies objects of the present call ofoffers are constituted in two shares.

5. Estimable cost

. Estimable cost

The estimable cost of the operation at the end of the previous studies is of 10 000 000 (ten millions) F
CFA for share 1 and 15 000 000 (fifteen million) F CFA for share 2.

6. Involvement and origin

The involvement to the present Call of offers is open to the enterprises of Carneroonian right installed

1
1
1

on the national territory.

7. Financing

8

The benefîts objects of the present demand of quotation will be fînanced by the budget of public